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N
A
N
 

T
E
C
N
I
F
I
C
A
C
I
O
N
 
N
A
C
I
O
N
A
L
 

D
E
 
R
I
E
C
O
 

DIVISIÓN 
DE 

C
O
M
P
R
A
S
 

Y 
C
O
N
T
R
A
T
A
C
I
O
N
E
S
 

R
E
L
A
C
I
Ó
N
 

DE 
C
O
M
P
R
A
S
 

POR 
D
E
B
A
J
O
 

DEL 
U
M
B
R
A
L
 

 
 

  

    

 
 

MES 
DE 

A
G
O
S
T
O
 
2023 

Adquisición 
de 

Equipos 
Infermáticos 

para 
TNR 

t
a
a
 

8: 
Mojica 

Envoy 
Pack 

Courier 

  
 
 

 
 

 
 

  
  

  
  

  

1
1
/
8
/
2
0
2
3
 

[O/C 
T
N
R
-
2
0
2
3
-
0
0
1
0
8
 

Express, 
SRL 

33,609.00 

P
A
 

Adquisición 
de 

Equipos 
Informáti 

A 
o
 

Business 
Machine, 

SRL 
(ABM 

11/8/2023 
lO/C 

T
N
R
-
2
0
2
3
-
0
0
1
0
7
 

quisición 
de 

Equipos 
Informáticos 

para 
TNR 

merican 
Business 

Machine, 
( 

) 
10,720.00 

T
N
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
3
-
0
0
4
8
 

[17/8/2023 
O/C 

TNR-2023-00109 
Adquisición 

de 
anaqueles 

para 
serufilizados an 

la 
|Express 

Servicios 
Logisticos 

ESLOGIST, 
140,892.00 

sede 
Central 

de 
Tecnificación 

Nacional 
de 

Riego. 
|EIRL 

T
O
T
A
L
 

185,221.00 
  

  
 
 

Mihail 
R. 

G
a
r
c
í
a
 

Enc. 
División 

de 
C
o
m
p
r
a
s
 

y 
Contrataciones 

 
 

Nota: 
Relación 

h
e
c
h
a
 

en 
base 

a 
fecha 

de 

publicación 

     


